EUJDEX

DIGITALIZATION & STARTURP STUDIO

Services Price List



About Fudex:

Fudex's journey has began in the field of Web Services In 2003, its steps continued
to develop towards digital transformation. and entrepreneurship in 2013 by
contributing to the launch of many Major applications in the KSA, through which it
has become More diversified in expertise and services provided at KSA to achieve
Vision 2030 With a group of experienced people in the field of programming and
projects, entrepreneurs are able to turn your idea into an electronic project via a

professionally enjoyable trip.

Preparation services

Identity

Business Development Documents
(BMC-PD-BM)

Analysis of technical requirement
(SRS)

Interface design
(UI-UX)

Interface convert
(HTML - CSS)

Advanced interface
(JS framework)

Package full services

Price list of our services

Fudex Price

6,500 sAr

6,500 sAr

6,500 sAr

5,000 sar

2,000 sAr

3,500 sar

25,000 sar

Total amount

20% After discount

( For Customer)
5,200 sar
5,200 sar
5,200 sar
4,000 sAr
1,600 sar
2,800 sAr

20,000 sar

*Prices exclusive of TAX



Devlopment Services
( Start up projects)

Development Services
( for companies)

Website include interface
(Wordpress)

Custom website
include control panel

Clone Site

(Agile Sytem )

senior developer
mid level developer

Junior developer

Web

Web & Mobile
(Cross)

Web & Mobile
(Native)

Fudex Price

6,500 saAr

10,500 sar

By type

Fudex Price

11,500 sar

9,000 sAr

7,500 sar

Waterfall System

20,000 sar
35,000 sar

50,000 sar

Total amount
20% After discount
( For Customer)

9,200 sAr
7,200 sAr

6,000 sAr

16,000 sar

28,000 sar
40,000 sAr

*Prices exclusive of TAX

Total amount
20% After discount
( For Customer)

5,200 sar

8,400 sAr

*Prices exclusive of TAX




Support packages
(included all services)

2 Hours
15 Hours
30 Hours

40 Hours

Total amount

Other services

Handover

Consulting per (hour) for all field

Running projects (part time)

Create a private server
included one year support

Coordinate with other parties
upon customer request

1 Year Hosting

Package of 10 Emails per Year

Fudex Price 20% After discount
( For Customer)
300 sar 240 sAr
3,750 sAr 3,000 sar
6,250 sAr 5,000 sar
7,500 sAr 6,000 sar
*Prices exclusive of TAX
Total amount
Fudex Price 20% After discount
( For Customer)
4,500 saAr 3,600 sAr
625 sAr 500 sar
3,750 saAr 3,000 sar
3,125 sAr 2,500 sAr
625 sARr 500 sar
625 sAr 500 sar

According to the proposed plan

*Prices exclusive of TAX




