

## **About Fudex:**

Fudex's journey has began in the field of Web Services In 2003, its steps continued to develop towards digital transformation. and entrepreneurship in 2013 by contributing to the launch of many Major applications in the KSA, through which it has become More diversified in expertise and services provided at KSA to achieve Vision 2030 With a group of experienced people in the field of programming and projects, entrepreneurs are able to turn your idea into an electronic project via a professionally enjoyable trip.





## **Price list of our services**

Preparation services	Fudex Price	Total amount 20% After discount ( For Customer)
Identity	6,500 sar	5,200 sar
Business Development Documents (BMC- PD - BM )	6,500 sar	5,200 sar
Analysis of technical requirement (SRS)	6,500 sar	5,200 sar
Interface design (UI-UX)	5,000 sar	4,000 sar
Interface convert (HTML - CSS)	2,000 sar	1,600 sar
Advanced interface (JS framework)	3,500 sar	2,800 sar
Package full services	25,000 sar	20,000 sar

\*Prices exclusive of TAX







## **Devlopment Services** (Start up projects)

( Agile Sytem )	Fudex Price	Total amount 20% After discount ( For Customer)	
senior developer	11,500 sar	9,200 sar	
mid level developer	9,000 sar	7,200 sar	
Junior developer	7,500 sar	6,000 sar	
Waterfall System			
Web	20,000 sar	16,000 sar	
Web & Mobile (Cross)	35,000 sar	28,000 sar	
Web & Mobile (Native)	50,000 sar	40,000 sar	

\*Prices exclusive of TAX

Development Services (for companies)	Fudex Price	Total amount 20% After discount ( For Customer)
Website include interface (Wordpress)	6,500 sar	5,200 sar
Custom website include control panel	10,500 sar	8,400 sar
Clone Site	By type	-

\*Prices exclusive of TAX





Support packages (included all services)	Fudex Price	Total amount 20% After discount ( For Customer)
2 Hours	300 sar	240 sar
15 Hours	3,750 sar	3,000 sar
30 Hours	6,250 sar	5,000 sar
40 Hours	7,500 sar	6,000 sar

\*Prices exclusive of TAX

Other services	Fudex Price	Total amount 20% After discount ( For Customer)
Handover	4,500 sar	3,600 sar
Consulting per (hour) for all field	625 sar	500 sar
Running projects (part time)	3,750 sar	3,000 sar
Create a private server included one year support	3,125 sar	2,500 sar
Coordinate with other parties upon customer request	625 sar	500 sar
1 Year Hosting	625 sar	500 sar
Package of 10 Emails per Year	According to the proposed plan	

\*Prices exclusive of TAX



